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Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race CatRiders

Sun 1-Dec-24 9-15-20-23 Tour de Nouvelle-Caledoni 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 2-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 3-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 4-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 9-14-19-22 Villalba GP 2 8

Thu 5-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 6-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 7-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 8-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 11-15-20-23 GP de Papeete 2 7

Mon 9-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 10-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 9-14-19-22 Fantasy Tour 1

Wed 11-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 9-14-19-22 Fantasy Tour 1

Thu 12-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 9-14-19-22 Fantasy Tour 1

Fri 13-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 9-14-19-22 Fantasy Tour 1

Sat 14-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 9-14-19-22 Fantasy Tour 1

Sun 15-Dec-24 10-15-18-21 December Tour 3 8 11-15-18-21 GP Canyon de Chelly 2 8

Mon 16-Dec-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 17-Dec-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-18-21 Fantasy Tour 1

Wed 18-Dec-24 8-14-19-22 Tarse - Tepekoy - Tarse 2 8 10-15-18-21 Fantasy Tour 1

Thu 19-Dec-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-18-21 Fantasy Tour 1

Fri 20-Dec-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-18-21 Fantasy Tour 1

Sat 21-Dec-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-18-21 Fantasy Tour 1

Sun 22-Dec-24 14-19-22 Cyclocross Zonhoven 1 2 9-17-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 23-Dec-24 11-14-18-20-22 Pave de Noel 3 8

Tue 24-Dec-24 10-14-18-21-24 Christmas Islands GP 2 8

Wed 25-Dec-24 11-15-19-21-23 GP Bet Lehem - Nazareth 2 8

Thu 26-Dec-24 10-15-18-20-22 Tour de Herne 2 8

Fri 27-Dec-24 11-16-20-23 Christmas Tour 1 8 10-15-20 Azencross 1 2 12-18-22 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 28-Dec-24 11-16-20-23 Christmas Tour 1 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 29-Dec-24 11-16-20-23 Christmas Tour 1 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 30-Dec-24 11-16-20-23 Christmas Tour 1 8 14-19-22 Superprestige Diegem 1 2 8-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 31-Dec-24 12-17-21 La St Sylv 2 8 9-14-20 Catania - Etna 2 8

Main Programme Parallel Programme I Parallel Programme II


